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Pl Stnr Name

D/H-12 begleitet (5)

1 3 Hofmann, Frieder
OL-Team Filder

2 1 Dammeier, Ylva
SV Wannweil

3 184 Ida, Moschle

TV Ohlsbach

182 Geiger, Rafael
TV Ohlsbach

183 Krumpholz, Karl
TV Ohlsbach

D-12BW (6)

1 5 Prolingheuer, Marika
TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
2 6 Hoferer, Anna
OLG Ortenau
3 8 Stieler, Lenya
TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
4 4 Schmidt, Ella
OL-Team Filder
5 11 Funk, Teresa

OL-Team Filder

o

Bauerfeld, Livia
OL-Team Filder

D-14BW (5)

1 14 Franke, Janina
OLG Ortenau

2 19 Fritz, Julia
OL-Team Filder

3 18 Dammeier, Lotta
SV Wannweil

4 13 Fritz, Marlene
OL-Team Filder

5 16 Buser, Mara

OLG Ortenau

1 21 Stamer, Annika
Preetzer TSV
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Kagelmacher, Chiara

TV Ménchweiler
Schiifler, Nora
Gundelfinger Turnersch
Schiifler, Fiona
Gundelfinger Turnersch

Roller, Miia
Jarfalla OK

Brellmann, Evelyne
Ski Club Barr

Kunzendorf, Anne
Gundelfinger Turnersch
Pfleger, Judith
Gundelfinger Turnersch
Kiarger, Luise

TuS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
Schulze, Eija
Gundelfinger Turnersch
Soccodato, Juliane
OL-Team Filder

Meister, Joelle
OLG Dachsen
Schmidt, Anne Mette
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Breckle, Anke

TuS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
Greiselis—-Bailer, Stef
LSG Weiher

Gunther, Astrid
OL-Team Filder

Roller, Ann
Jarfalla OK

Krassowizkaya, Galina
TGV Horn

Koénig, Eva

LSG Weiher

Spehr, Uta

TuS Karlsruhe-Rippurr

Schmidt, Daniel

TSG Wiesloch

Breckle, Kai

TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
Burckhart, Thomas

OLG Ortenau

Niager, Elia

OLG Ortenau
Prolingheuer, Emil
TuS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
Graf, André

TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
Salzer, Michel

OLG Ortenau

Bauerfeld, Nico
OL-Team Filder
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Gundelfinger Turnersch
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OL-Team Filder
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Gundelfinger Turnersch

Schmidt, Noah
OL-Team Filder

Stamer, Konrad
Preetzer TSV

Dammeier, Per
SV Wannweil
Funk, Gregor
OL-Team Filder
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3:22 7:15
3:22 3:53
2:48 5:37
2:48 2:49
3:50 7:35
3:50 3:45
3:51 8:25
3:51 4:34
3:31 7:12
3:31 3:41
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1(130) 2(108)
2:50 5:14
2:50 2:24
3:15 8:51
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(4)

(7)

(4)

(6)

128

130

133

126

139

132

138

140

150

147

148

143

145

146

149

174

152

154

153

160

Witzel, Michael
Gundelfinger Turnersch

Dunay, Torsten

TuS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
Bauerfeld, Thomas
OL-Team Filder

Varadi, Attila
OL-Team Filder

Roller, Eric

Jarfdlla OK

Helwing, Hans

TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
Werner, Lutz

SV Wannweil

Vetter, Roland
Gundelfinger Turnersch

Bohsmann, Michael
OL-Team Filder

Miller, Andreas
OL-Team Filder
Paprotta, Hans-Joachim
TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen
Fugmann, Winfried

TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen
Gut, Christoph

TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausen

Krassowizkij, Yuriy
TGV Horn

Schuh, Klaus

TV Ménchweiler

Meister, Roland
OLG Dachsen
Duboc, Michel

CO Colmar
Brellmann, Hubert
Ski Club Barr
Parker, Simon
OL-Team Filder

Leukert, Dietmar
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51

49

33

Fehlst

56:

1:18:
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7:22 10:53 4:44
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.6 km 340 Hm 12 p
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4:35 8:14 2:53
6:46 16:42 24:46
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H-65 (2)

Offen kurz

Offen lang

156

155

161

158

162

164

163

(6)

168

180

167

178

179

181

(2)

171

172

OL-Team Filder
Sigle, Heinz

TGV Horn

Worner, Siegfried
OL-Team Filder
Hartmann, Hans
TGV Horn

Sickerling, Rainer
OL-Team Filder
Déhler, Bernd

TuS Karlsruhe-Riippurr

Wurtz, Jean-Marie

— Guebwiller Frankreic
Schach, Walter

SV Wannweil

Miller, Stefan
OL-Team Filder
Maiwald, Ines

TV Ménchweiler

Wurtz, Regina

— Guebwiller Frankreic
Neher, Susanna
OL-Team Filder
Alegandro, Vicente
Mexico

Sigle, Martina
TGV Horn

Soccodato, Claudio
OL-Team Filder

Wolf, Carolin
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1:48 1:11
1:46 2:53
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